1corzaeye.com
Reusable Ophthalmic Instruments
OPHTHALMOLOGY
K8 カーター氏スフィアー挿入器
2 Ophthalmology
Committed to developing innovative
instruments that support new
surgical techniques and technological

K6 Needle Holders 131 - 136
K7 Rongeurs • Lacrimal Instruments • Cannulas
Irrigating Manipulators & Choppers • I/A Systems
137 - 165
K8 Eye Spheres • Bipolar Forceps 166 - 167
K9 Sterilizing Cases • Eye Shields • Accessories 168 - 175
K20 Disposables - Trephine Blades • Blades • Sponges 176 - 179
Index 180 - 183
K8
166 Ophthalmology
Carter
Sphere Introducer
K8-6000
Eye Sphere
solid, clear plastic
K8-6100*	 10mm
K8-6120*	 12mm
K8-6140*	 14mm
K8-6160*	 16mm
K8-6180*	 18mm
K8-6200*	 20mm
K8-6220*	 22mm
Universal
Conformer
clear plastic
K8-6310*	 small